Kataotaon NMNAnpwuwyv avda Apdpo Aatravwyv

Mepiodog : ATIO: 2018/001 Méxpr  2018/013

[N21 - YI. META®OPQN, EMIKOIN. KAl EPFQN

2101 YNOYPrEIO META®OPQN, EMIKOINQONIQN KAI EPION, AIOIKHZH

0401200487 ‘ExTakTeg Xopnyieg
APXH WHOIAKHSE AZPANEIAT

GORNA SYSTEMS LIMITED
K.K. EXTRAT.V. LTD
PROTEAS PRODUCTIONS & MEDIA LTD

P&O MARITIME CYPRUS LIMITED

2112 TMHMA OAIKON META®OPQN

211216 Hpdéypapua Anudéoiwv Odikwv MeTagopwyv
0412216521 Emdotnon Anuéciwv Odikwv MeTagopwyv

MEAA THAAYPIA ATA

>eAida 1 amd 1

1.040.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00
20.000,00

11.184,00

522.377,00



